Advantek Type ABx™ heat-activated antistatic cover tape is a
high-quality, low-cost product developed to reduce the tendency to
bond to areas other than the seal tracks. This condition is known as
‘wetting’ and causes unpredictable or unstable peel force as well as
visual concerns.
•	 Formulated to prevent wetting
•	Proven to perform with Advantek carrier tapes:
-	 Types C, X , V & T Static Dissipative Polystyrene

Bands PROBAND® LOKBAND®
Humidity Indicator Cards 1 Spot 3 Spot 4 Spot 6 Spot
Desiccant 1/3 Unit 1/2 Unit 1 Unit 2 Unit 4 Unit 8 Unit
Dicing Tapes UV Cured Non UV Cured
Germany:	 +49-761-45546-0
North America:	 +1-510-623-1877
Philippines:	 +63-49-545-6350
Singapore:	 +65-6759-6800
China:	 +86-21-5048-4588
Taiwan:	 +886-2-2290-1789
Japan:	 +81-49-229-5100
advantek.com
0.0010” Antistatic Polyester Base Film
0.00111” Antistatic Adhesive Coating
Part Number Width Part Number Width
ABX0054 5.4mm +/- 0.10 ABX0375 37.5mm +/- 0.10
ABX0092 9.2mm +/- 0.10 ABX0495 49.5mm +/- 0.10
ABX0133 13.3mm +/- 0.10 ABX0655 65.5mm +/- 0.15
ABX0210 21.0mm +/- 0.10 ABX0815 81.5mm +/- 0.15
ABX0255 25.5mm +/- 0.10 ABX1135 113.5mm +/- 0.20
Material
Cover Tape Products
AA AHP ABX ATA PS3 APC AHPC
G (Polycarbonate)    X  X X